SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF

PERSONS

EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/18

LOWER
INCOME
$48,950.00
$55,950.00
$62,950.00
$69,900.00
$75,500.00
$81,100.00
$86,700.00

$92,300.00

VERY LOW
INCOME
$30,600.00
$35,000.00
$39,350.00
$43,700.00
$47,200.00
$50,700.00
$54,200.00

$57,700.00

(Note: Sellersville Heights and Shadywood Village admit only very low-income families)



