SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF PERSONS	<u>LOWER</u> <u>INCOME</u>	<u>VERY LOW</u> <u>INCOME</u>
1	\$48,950.00	\$30,600.00
2	\$55,950.00	\$35,000.00
3	\$62,950.00	\$39,350.00
4	\$69,900.00	\$43,700.00
5	\$75,500.00	\$47,200.00
6	\$81,100.00	\$50,700.00
7	\$86,700.00	\$54,200.00
8	\$92,300.00	\$57,700.00

(Note: Sellersville Heights and Shadywood Village admit only very low-income families)

EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/18